
LOT 57 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

821-1473, WD 1251-1956, WD 1255-

CASON DOUGLAS/CASON WANDA
625 NE 3 STREET
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-01438-057

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.23 1.00/

581 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

05/06/2022 JB 0.92 14,400 0 0 14,400

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
14,400
21,400

0
21,400

0
21,400
21,400

0

21,400

1435/1217 4/20/2021 WD U V 37 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VENCIL LARRY TODD

CASON DOUGLAS

1255/1814 3/22/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE, BETTY & GINA

LARRY TODD VENCIL
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000043417 Electrical Servic 0 12/20/2021

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,000

7,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 14,400


